  www.honelinks.com Page 1 of 2 © 2020 Cheng du Honelinks Innovation Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Chengdu Honelinks Innovation
Technology Co., Ltd.
No.15, 1st Floor, Building 25, No.360, Huayang
Nanhu, Chengdu, China
sales@honelinks.com | Tel: +86-028-86661062
sherry@honelinks.com | Mob:+86-15196637014
Manual of Fixed Type Optic Fiber Patch Panel

the top layer and fix it.
 Position it and use the earth wire in accordance with the project plan.
5. Order Guide
Type Dimension(mm) Max capacity cores Remark
SC24 430*250*1U 24 available for
FC,ST,SC,LC .
SC48 430*250*2U 48
SC96 430*250*3U 96
SC144 430*250*4U 144
6. Packing Information
Type Inner carton dimension/ weight Outside carton dimension/weight
No./carton
SC24 465*285*75mm / 2.6kg 485*425*305 / 14.2kg  5
SC48 465*285*125mm / 3.8kg 675*485*305 / 21kg
SC96 465*285*165mm / 4.55kg 500*350*540 / 16.8kg 3
SC144 465*285*208mm / 5.5kg 500*350*540 / 16.8kg 2